www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
PPC-8150 15" Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i3 / i5
Processor
 � 15" TFT LED Panel,resolution up to 1024 x 768
 � Built-in Intel® Core™ i3, i5 desktop processor (LGA) with Intel H61 chipset
 � Two 204 PIN DDR3 SO-DIMM,DDR3 1066/1333/1600MHz SDRAM, up to 8
GB/4 GB per SO-DIMM

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
PPC-8150
I/O PlacementOrdering Information
Part No Description
PPC-8150-RI3AE 15" XGA Panel PC w/Intel Core i i3-3220, 5-Wire Touch,
6 COM, 6 USB, 2 LAN, 1 x PCIe or 1 x PCI expansion
PPC-8150-RI5AE 15" XGA Panel PC w/Intel Core i i5-3550S, 5-Wire Touch,
6 COM, 6 USB, 2 LAN, 1 x PCIe or 1 x PCI expansion
PPC-WLAN-A1E Wi-Fi Module with Antenna Cable 40cm for PPC
PPC-174T-WL-MTE Wall mount kits for PPC series
PPC-ARM-A03 PPC ARM VESA stand
PPC-Stand-A1E Stand For PPC Series
1702002605 Power cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
A. AC Power Input